BEFORE APPELLATE TRIBUNAL INLAND REVENUE, KARACHI
CAUSE LIST OF CASES FIXED FOR HEARING ON D1-0I-2025

SPECIAL DIVISION BENCH
Mr. Fakhar Ul Zaman Akhtar, Member

BEFORE:

Mr. Shahid Mehmood Sheikh, Member

&%

APPEAL/APPLICATION

NUMBER

TAX
YEAR

TITLE OF THE CASE

Cases Against DC Order New Act 2024
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33

MA (Cond) 4454
MA (Stay) 4455
ITANo. 2518
MA (Cond) 4466
MA (Stay) 4467
ITANo. 2517
MA (Stay) 4444
ITA No. 581
MA (Stay) 4391
ITANo. 2490
MA (Stay) 4439
ITANo. 2512
MA (Stay) 4434
ITANo. 2506
MA (Stay) 4350
ITANo. 2479
MA (Stay) 4464
ITANo. 2516
MA (Stay) 4361
ITA No.
MA (Stay)
STA No.
MA (Stay)
STA No.
MA (Stay)
STA No.
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)

KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024

KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024

2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2021
2021
2024
2024
2020
2020
2021
2021
2022
2022
2025
2025
2022
2022

Mahnoor Nadeem VS CIR Zone IV RTO | Khi

Mahnoor Nadeem VS CIR Zone IV RTO I Khi

Mahnoor Nadeem VS CIR Zone IV RTO I Khi

Wesco International Khi VS CIR Zone RTO I Khi

Wesco International Khi VS CIR Zone RTO | Khi

Wesco International Khi VS CIR Zone RTO | Khi

Khan Bahadur Bhatti Khi VS CIR Zone Il RTO I Khi

Khan Bahadur Bhatti Khi VS CIR Zone lI RTO | Khi

Lotte Chemicals Pakistan Ltd VS CIR Zone ll LTO Khi
Lotte Chemicals Pakistan Ltd VS CIR Zone Il LTO Khi
Goldline Constructions VS CIR Zone V MTO Khi

Goldline Constructions VS CIR Zone V MTO Khi

Metpak Industries (Pvt) Ltd VS CIR Zone IVLTO Khi
Metpak Industries (Pvt) Ltd VS CIR Zone IVLTO Khi
South Asia Pakistan Terminal Ltd VS CIR Zone lll LTO Khi
South Asia Pakistan Terminal Ltd VS CIR Zone il LTO Khi
Shanghai Electric Engineering Consulting Co. Ltd VS MTO Khi
Shanghai Electric Engineering Consulting Co. Ltd VS MTO Khi
Pardeep Kumar Khi VS CIR Zone Il LTO Khi

Pardeep Kumar Khi VS CIR Zone Il LTO Khi

2022-23 The Hub Power Co. Ltd VS CIR Zone | MTO Khi
KB 2024 2022-23 The Hub Power Co. Ltd VS CIR Zone | MTO Khi
2022-24 Garibsons (Pvt) Ltd Khi VS CIR Zone IV LTO Khi
2022-24 Garibsons (Pvt) Ltd Khi VS CIR Zone IV LTO Khi

2015
2018
2016
2018
2020
2016
2018
2022

The Looks (Pvt) Ltd Khi VS CIR Zone ll LTO Khi

The Looks (Pvt) Ltd Khi VS CIR Zone Il LTO Khi

Mirza Zahoor Talha Baig Khi VS CIR Zoen ll RTO Il Khi
Muhammad Taimoor Afridi Khi VS CIR Zone | RTO Il Khi
Tata Best Foods Ltd Khi VS CIR Zone VLTO Khi
Dawood Family Takaful Ltd Khi VS CIR Zone | MTO Khi
Burraque Flour Mills Ltd VS CIR Zone Il RTO | Khi
Schroder International Selection Fund VS MTO Khi
Shaukat Ali Khan Khi VS CIR Zone | RTO ll Khi

Tando Allayar Sugar Mills (Pvt) Ltd VS LTO Khi

2020-21 Al Habib Twisting VS CIR Zone | MTO Khi

Rainbow Rosiery (Pvt) Ltd VS CIR Zone | RTO Il Khi

Cases Against CIR (A) Order
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4425
4424
4430
4427

WA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)

KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024
KB 2024

2017
2016
2016
2014

Searle Pharmaceuticals (Pvt) Ltd VS CIR Zone Il LTO K
Searle Pharmaceuticals (Pvt) Ltd VS CIR Zone Il LTO Kby
Lucky Knts (Pvt) Ltd VS CIR Zone | LTO Khv

Reckon Technologees (Pvt) Ltd K VS CIR que VICTO Khs




